Managing Contacts

® Contacts Dictionary
® Contact Card
® Contacts Related with the Company

After installing plugin you will see new Contacts Dictionary in JIRA. This dictionary relates to Companies
Dictionary. This means that contact can be added to company. Contact Card attributes can be configured by
JIRA administrator as needed.

In the Contacts Dictionary settings you can turn on synchronization with JIRA Users Dictionary. It will allow
automatic determination of company when creating JIRA issue.

Contacts Dictionary

= °JiI’CISOft\NCII’E Dashboards ¥ Projects ¥ Issues ¥ Boards ¥ CRM Create

= _CRM Full Name T Company Position : All ¥ E-Mail

= Welbwieitwortibib s

a Abdulali Meridian LLC Sales Manager ab@meridianent.org o
4+ Add new record

a Alexandr Kershaw Teamlead Designer antonov@teamlead.ru o
T Export

a Alexey Danilov MedPatent Insurance Financial Manager alexeyd@medpatins.ru o]
I import

0 Ande Sarnet My Region LLC clo ande@myregion.ee Q
(3 Find Duplicates

a Andrey Alekseev ComplexIT Purchasing Manager aa@complexit.ru o]
B companies 0 Angela Likovich SoftPix Development Purchasing Manager anglik@casinolite.net o]
@5 Contacts —e— a Anna Backer Teamlead PR specialist annalok@teamlead.ru o]
Products ) Antonio Domingez BTS Marketing manager zarukis5@teamlead.ru o]
$ Transactions a Bob Rodger Open University bob@oreacle.com o]
E Budget . Denis Kalen denkalen@gsoft.org o
B Directories a Dmitri Abrosov helpdeskuser@gmail.com o]
oo Reports . Elena Alekseeva elena@teamlead.ru o]

a Elisaveta Nicolaeva Dixon Purchasing Manager elisaveta@dixon.ru o
:’) Feedback

a Enni Aalto BTS Sales Manager enni@bts.fi o]
® Documentation

s Frank (Client) frank@frank o)

a George Cloony Golden Soft GCloony@mail.com o]

0 Hanz Shtulz hanz@bmw.com o]

a Helen Lambert Developlead Market Analyst cindy@teamlead.com o]

a Igor Sergeev Stankomash JSC Purchasing Manager is@stm.ru e

a Inna Shlikova OptTorg Purchasing Manager inna@opttorg.ru o]
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Contact Card



Edit contact: Antonio Domingez

Main =~ Address | Allissues

Date | 14/0ct/18

Full Name * | Antonio Domingez
Company *

JIRA login

Print Full page Remove this card Save andclose  Close

Contacts Related with the Company

Edit company: Teamlead

Main = Address People Deals Products Transactions —Related Projects

Contact

+ Add new contact

Full Name Company Position E-Mail

m] ‘ Alexandr Kershaw Teamlead Designer antonov@teamlead.ru

m] o Anna Backer Teamlead PR specialist annalok@teamlead.ru

a ﬂ Mark Berger Teamlead Developer mark@facebook.com
O € Nicolas Harris Teamlead Advertising specialist tom@teamlead.com

1 Nicolas Harris Teamlead Support engineer nic@teamlead.ru
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